METAL HALIDE BALLAST COMPATIBLE SHOE BOX/WALL PACK RETROFITS
-40°F TO 122F°
OPERATING TEMP
80+
CRI RATED LIFE
50,000
L70
WARRANTYMEDIUM

METAL HALIDE BALLAST COMPATIBLESHOE BOX/WALL PACK RETROFITS
04.20.20 Information is subject to change without notice.
ORDERING GUIDE
844006084073
844006084097
844006084042
844006084059
844006083977
844006083991
844006023379
844006023409
250W HID
250W HID
400W HID
400W HID
400W HID
400W HID
400W HID
400W HID
90W
90W